connecting the future

HTS 3DC - 3 way splitter

Article number: 347013

Product description:

TRIAX

HTS 3DC - 3 way splitter. Low insertion loss. All ports impedance 75 Ohm. High isolation. Class A shielding - ideal for

your TV system.

Specifications

Archive

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

SHIELDING

Shielding effeciency VHF/UHF
FREQUENCY

Frequency range

LOSS

Insertion loss (in-out) 5-40 Mhz

(in-out)
Insertion loss (in-out) 40-470 MHz
Insertion loss (in-out) 470-860 MHz
(in-out)

Insertion loss (in-out) 860-1000 MHz

5702663470132

>110.0dB

5..1000 MHz

<b2dB
<55dB
<6.0dB
<6.5dB



Isolation (tap-tap) 5-40 MHz >26.0dB
Isolation (tap-tap) 40-470 MHz >28.0dB
Isolation (tap-tap) 470-860 MHz >24.0dB
Isolation (tap-tap) 860-1000 MHz >24.0dB

Impedance

DC Passthrough

Number of outputs

Return loss (in-out) 5-40 MHz >24.0/>24.0dB
Return loss (in-out) 40-470 MHz >22.0/>220dB
Return loss (in-out) 470-860 MHz >20.0/>20.0dB
Return loss (in-out) 860-1000 MHz >20.0/>20.0dB

75Q

Yes

Product Height 50 mm
Product Width 74 mm
Product Depth 16 mm
Packaging Height 0,020 m
Packaging Width 0,050 m
Packaging Depth 0,070m
Net Weight 0,045 kg
Tara Weight 0,006 kg
Total Weight 0,051 kg




